Network Catalog
MPEG Layer-3 audio coding technology licensed from Fraunhofer IIS and Thomson Licensing.
PATLITE，the PATLITE logo are either registered trademarks or trademarks of PATLITE Corporation in JAPAN and/or other countries.
The names of other companies and products are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Global Network
To ensure correct use of these products, read the
“Instruction Manual” prior to use. Failure to follow
all safeguards can result in fire, electric shock, or

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
SNMP Status MonitoringCloud Communication
How to Order
LED lighting, digital I/O information
Control LED lighting, digital output
Status Monitoring
Voice Function – MP3 Playback Function –
3 4
Overall Height
Number of Tiers
0  tiers : 150
1  tier      : 190
2  tiers : 230
3  tiers : 270
4  tiers : 310
5  tiers : 350
Φ40
Head Cover
Nameplate
*２
Serial Number
LED Unit
*１
40
131
161 8888
Clear Button
Test Button
Status LED
*1 Enlarged View
Front ViewFront View Side View Side ViewBack View Back View
0  tiers : 150
1  tier     : 190
2  tiers : 230
3  tiers : 270
4  tiers : 310
5  tiers : 350
Φ60
Head Cover
Nameplate
*２
Serial Number
LED Unit
*１
40
131
88 161 88
Maintenance
Slot
Reset Button
Setup Switch
USB Port
LAN Port
DC Power JackPower Cable Clamp
*2 Enlarged View
NHB/NHB-M
NHB4 Series NHB6 Series
Volume + Button
Volume - Button
Overall Height
Number of Tiers
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
NHV (Voice-enabled)
NHV-D (Voice-enabled, Digital I/O)
NHV-DP (Voice-enabled, Digital I/O, PoE Power)
Standard model with high network security.
Standard NHV model plus 4 digital inputs and 2 digital outputs. Compatible with a wide

Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
How to Order
How to Order
LR6-3USBW-RYG
LR6-USBW
LR6-3USBK-RYG
LR6-USBK
Color Model
LR6-USB  60mm USB Signal Tower NE-USB  USB Signal Beacon
＊Pre-assembled model is not available in North America.
Tiers
Blank = Base Unit
3 = 3-tiers*
1 Body Color
W = O�-white
K = Black
2 LED Unit Color
Blank = Body Unit
RYG = Red, Amber, Green
     (From top to bottom)
3
LR6-□USB□-RYG
1 2 3
NE-□N-USB
Specifications
S : Stationary/Magnet mounting/1/4 inch screw mounting
W : 2-point hole screw mounting
bus power
���7
colors
Model
Protection Rating
Communication
Method
Audible Alarm Control
Software
IP65 (IEC60529)/NEMA TYPE 4X, 13
Light on/Light o�/4 types of flashing patternsLED Unit Control
LR6-USBW/K
(Body Unit)
LR6-3USBW/K-RYG
(Assembled Product)
Select from play/stop 4 patterns/13-scale
sound pattern
USB 2.0 Full Speed
Windows® 7, Windows® 8 (excluding Windows® RT),
Windows® 8.1 (excluding Windows® 8.1 RT),
Windows® 10, Linux
NE-SN-USBModel
Rated voltage
Operating Voltage Range
5V DC (USB bus power)
Rated voltage ±5% (conforms to USB 2.0 standard)
90% RH or less, non-condensing

Options
Options
How to Order
LR6-IL  Signal Tower with IO-Link NE-IL  Signal Beacon with IO-Link
LR6-3 ILWMNW-RYG
Size
6 : Φ60mm
Extended Function
IL : IO-Link Mounting and Wiring
WM : Direct mount /
  M12 connector (3-point mounting)
WC : Direct mount / M12 connector
  (M30 nut attached)
Tier
3 : 3-tiers
Buzzer
B:  Buzzer
N : No Buzzer
Body Color
W: O�-white
LED Unit Color
RYG: Red, Amber, Green
Specifications Specifications
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Digital input sensor
Achieve timely responses to issues
Normal Maintenance
required
Maintenance
completed
Confirmation
Signal
commands
IO-Link master
Maintenance
complete
Color-code each state for
easy recognition
It is possible to color-code multiple statuses
with the 7 luminous colors available on the
NE-IL signal beacon. The master sends
commands to activate a specific NE-IL beacon
to indicate which device / equipment requires
maintenance. Touch the NE-IL to notify the
master when maintenance is complete.Wall Mount Bracket
SZK-003W
Upper Bracket
SZP-004W
800mm 300mm 100mm
Pole Bracket
SZ-016A SZ-010
Pole
POLE-800A21 POLE-300A21 POLE-100A21
Upper Bracket
NE-001D
Wall Mount Bracket
NE-002D
1/2" NPT Bracket
SZP-092D
ex.
φ60mm
24V DC
Indoors, Upright
LED Unit: Max. 5 tiers and one Buzzer Unit
Continuous / Flashing
Typ. 84 dB (Use LR6-BW)
4 sound types (selectable) (Use LR6-BW)
IP65 ; NEMA TYPE 4X, 13
M12 connector 5 pins   A code
Red / Amber / Green
(Blue and White LED units also available) N/A - LED units are sold separately

Open
Open
How to Order
Touch Sensor
X :  Touch sensor and
      digital / analog input*
T : Touch sensor
N : No touch sensor
*Alarm type only
NE- IL X B -M
B : Buzzer
N : No Buzzer
Buzzer
M :  Multi-color
LED Color
15 16
Series NHV-DNHV NHV-DP NHV-M NHB
Product Name
Detail Page
Network Signal Tower with Voice Annunciator
24
64
✓
✓
3 - 5 / 7 - 10 ６ - 10 11 13 14 15 16 21
8 addresses
8 cases
8 cases
✓
✓
✓
0~5
✓
✓
✓
Maximum 71 types
✓
✓
x
(V3,V2c,V1)
✓
✓
✓
✓
x
x
✓
4
2
✓
x x
✓
✓
✓
✓
PNS Manager
✓
✓
✓
EN 55032 Class A,EN 55035
Class A
x
x
x
x
AC Adapter
PoE+ (IEEE802.3at)
/24V DC
POE: 48V DC
Main Unit: 24V DC
24V DC
AC Adapter
24V DC